Profit	before	finance	costs	and	taxation  533 793	 191	033	 700 350	 42	961

Preference dividends and interest payable 27	 (11 760)	 (22	621)	 (17)	 (723)

Profit	before	taxation   522 033	 168	412	 700 333	 42	238

Taxation  28	 220 666	 (4	397)	 (934)	 (3	361)

Group	profit	   742 699	 164	015	 699 399	 38	877

Minority interest  	 120 035	 5	159	 -	 -

Profit	for	the	year  	 622 664	 158	856	 699 399	 38	877

Earnings per share (cents) 29

- Basic   589,06	 157,94
- Headline   353,23	 29,64
- Adjusted headline   203,52	 2,96

Diluted earnings per share (cents) 29

- Basic   526,35	 141,38
- Headline   315,62	 26,53
- Adjusted headline  	 181,66	 2,65

28  HOSKEN CONSOLIDATED INVESTMENTS LIMITED  Annual Report   2005

   Share Share Non- Accumulated Total

   Capital premium distributable profits

   R’000 R’000 R’000 R’000 R’000

Group

Balances	at	31	March	2003

As previously stated  25	005	 474	743	 624	586	 (602	655)	 521	679

Prior year adjustment  -	 -	 -	 88	026	 88	026

Balances	at	31	March	2003	restated 25	005	 474	743	 624	586	 (514	629)	 609	705

Share capital and premium

Shares issued  750	 9	750	 -	 -	 10	500

Current operations

Profit for the year  -	 -	 -	 158	856	 158	856
Current translation differences -	 -	 (224)	 -	 (224)
Transfer of fair value

  adjustment on realisation  -	 -	 (15	749)	 15	749	 -
Changes in holdings in subsidiaries -	 -	 -	 207	 207
Other revaluation reserve transfers -	 -	 (524	542)	 524	542	 -

Balances	at	31	March	2004 25	755	 484	493	 84	071	 184	725	 779	044

Share capital and premium

Shares issued and treasury

  shares realised  3	749	 52	381	 -	 -	 56	130
Treasury shares acquired by

  subsidiary  (5)	 (2	088)	 -	 -	 (2	093)
Share issue costs  -	 (101)	 -	 -	 (101)

Current operations

Profit for the year  -	 -	 -	 622	664	 622	664
Currency translation differences -	 -	 224	 -	 224
Negative goodwill released to equity -	 -	 -	 49	126	 49	126
Transfer of fair value adjustment

  on realisation   -	 -	 -	 13	750	 13	750
Ordinary dividend  -	 -	 -	 (113	329)	 (113	329)
Transfers on realisation -	 -	 (84	295)	 84	295	 -

Balances	at	31	March	2005 29	499	 534	685	 -	 841	231	 1	405	415

for the year ended 31 March 2005

STATEMENTS of Changes in Equity

29 HOSKEN CONSOLIDATED INVESTMENTS LIMITED  Annual Report   2005

   Share Share Non- Total

   Capital premium distributable

   R’000 R’000 R’000 R’000

Company

Balances	at	31	March	2003 	 27	064	 497	645	 (17	774)	 506	935

Share capital and premium
			Shares issued   750	 9	750	 -	 10	500
Current operations
			Profit for the year   - -	 38	877	 38	877

Balances	at	31	March	2004  27	814	 507	395	 21	103	 556	312